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Plantation
BUSINESS NAME
American Tire & Auto Center LLC
American Tire & Auto Center LLC
Arzillo, Esq., Michael Joseph

Ball, Esqg., Rachel Sara
BMW Motorcycles Fort Lauderdale

BMW Motorcycles Fort Lauderdale

BMW Motorcycles Fort Lauderdale
Charleys Philly Steaks

Cobra Carpet & Tile Inc

Crown of the Throne Rental LLC
Dempsey, M.D., Naomi Grace

Doroteo, Okssana B.

Ease of Living Services Corp
Fire Lobster

Hebron Technical Institute, Inc.
Innocent, Michael Ben

Island SPACE

John Wai Martial Arts Academy
Koume Japanese Restaurant
Latif's LLC

Latif's LLC

Lawrie, M.D., Charles M

Legon Valdes, D.D.S., Enrique Antonio

CITY OF PLANTATION

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of February 2023

ADDRESS LINE1

7777 W Sunrise Blvd
7777 W Sunrise Blvd
Rubenstein Law, P.A.

Rubenstein Law P.A

4201 Peters Rd

4201 Peters Rd

4201 Peters Rd

8000 W Broward Blvd #FC12
313 S State Road 7
1200 SW 66 Ter

@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist
Health, Inc.

OK Insurance
261 N University Dr #500
5209 W Broward Blvd

499 NW 70 Ave #220

NRH Real Estate

8000 W Broward Blvd #1202

222 S University

11905 W Sunrise Blvd

11913 W Sunrise Blvd

11913 W Sunrise Blvd

@ Baptist Health Orthopedics Plantation
Springs Dental of Plantation, LLC

ADDRESS LINE2

261 N University Dr #700
261 N University Dr #700

1228 S Pine Island Rd

4357 Peters Rd

1846 N University Dr

1228 S Pine Island Rd
8200 W Sunrise Blvd #A1

ZIP
33322
33322
33324
33324
33317

33317

33317
33388
33317
33317
33324

33317
33324
33317
33317
33322
33388
33324
33323
33323
33323
33324
33322

PHONE

9543685797
9543685797
3056616000
3056616000
9545875004

9545875004

9545875004
9545330319
9542146355
7862220249
9548371490

9545040166
9548204077
7547797177
3054931761
7542649621
9549990989
9543822228
9545779277
9546169774
9546169774
9543921725
9543368478

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Auto/Vehicle Repair/Maintenance
Merchant up to 1,250 SF

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law

Vehicle/Marine Dealer - New
Vehicles

Vehicle/Marine Dealer - Used
Vehicles

Vehicle/Marine Dealer - Ancillary Use
Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery
Merchant up to 1,250 SF

Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Insurance Agency

Medical Service, Unclassified

Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery
School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts
Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Nonprofit Organization
School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts
Food Service 16 to 50 Seats
Merchant 1,251 to 2,500 SF
Jewelry and Watch Repair
Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Professional - Dentist
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Plantation
BUSINESS NAME
Leisurelife Property LLC
Luka Restaurant
Mancave For Men
Maple and Cream LLC
Michelle Vantine Photography
Nottingham, D.M.D., Charles E.
NRH Real Estate

Nurse Next Door Hollywood/Hallandale,

FL

OK Insurance

OK Insurance

Pacheco, Trudy M.

Peace, Luv and Locs L.L.C

Peak Sheet Metal Solutions Inc.
Peak, Donald Barry Sr.

Pelosi, Esq., Nancy D.

Perez, D.O., Donny

Peters Road Self Storage

Peters Road Self Storage

Premier Nails & Spa of H & L Corp
Red Diamond Furniture Store LLC
Reeves Hunt Holdings, LLC

Rite RX Pharmacy Corp

Schneider, Esq., Stephanie Lynn
Springs Dental of Plantation, LLC

CITY OF PLANTATION

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of February 2023

ADDRESS LINE1

5401 W Broward Blvd

244 S University Dr

1029 S University Dr

375 N University Dr

582 N University Dr

Springs Dental of Plantation, LLC
1846 N University Dr

150 S Pine Island Rd #300 Unit 321

4357 Peters Rd

4357 Peters Rd

9050 NW 10 Ct

8249 W Sunrise Blvd #9

1381 NW 65 Ave #3

Peak Sheet Metal Solutions Inc.
1250 S Pine Island Rd  #450
Anling Health, LLC

4201 Peters Rd

4201 Peters Rd

1121 S University Dr

15 N State Road 7

4201 Peters Rd

7890 Peters Road #G107
1776 N Pine Island Rd #224
8200 W Sunrise Blvd #A1

ADDRESS LINE2

8200 W Sunrise Blvd #A1

1381 NW 65 Ave #3

150 NW 70 Ave #3

ZIP
33317
33324
33324
33324
33324
33322
33322
33324

33317
33317
33322
33322
33313
33313
33324
3331V
33317

33317
33324
33317
33317
33324
33322
33322

PHONE

9548179178
7542235332
9543023030
9544393619
7543170239
9543368478
7542649621
9547328920

9545040166
9545040166
7545812306
9544794382
9547756394
9547756394
9547978088
9549008981
9545875004

9545875004
9545542312
723337612
9543471178
8009316279
9543821997
9543368478

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10
Food Service 51 to 150 Seats

Barbershop/Beauty Shop

Food Service 51 to 150 Seats
Photographer

Professional - Dentist

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office

Medical Service, Unclassified

Messenger/Courier/Delivery
Insurance Agency
Agency/Agent Unclassified
Unclassified Service
Manufacturing 1,250 to 5,000 SF
Roofing/Sheet Metal Contractor
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Rental Stg Warehouse 10,001 to
20,000 SF

Rental Leasing Office
Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Merchant 5,001 to 10,000 SF
Real Estate Owner/Manager
Agency/Agent Unclassified
Professional - Attorney at Law

Medical Service, Unclassified
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\) CITY OF PLANTATION

.l. Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of February 2023
Plantation
BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS LINE1 ADDRESS LINE2 ZIP PHONE
Sunny Days ISR LLC 11711 NW 27 Ct 33323 9542283104
The Lion Lawn Service 321 Commodore Dr 33325 3054587232
TheEduleader Consulting Solutions LLC 283 Jacaranda Dr 33324 9542752962
Tolman, A.P.R.N., Dana Jill @ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist 1228 S Pine Island Rd 33324 9548371490
Health, Inc.

United Home Care Services 8320 W Sunrise Blvd #209 33322 9544631100
Venetian Nail Spa Plantation Inc 504 N Pine Island Road 33324 9544748640
Wish & Shoes 10013 Cleary Blvd #7 33324 9545009474
Zuru Ramen Bar 6971 W Broward Blvd 33317 9546431160

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

Private Instructor/Tutor

Lawn Service/Gardener
Consultant (not state licensed)

Professional - Dentist

Medical Service, Unclassified
Nails - Manicures/Pedicures
Merchant 1,251 to 2,500 SF
Food Service 16 to 50 Seats
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