

CITY OF PLANTATION

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of February 2023

BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINE1	ADDRESS LINE2	ZIP	PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
American Tire & Auto Center LLC	7777 W Sunrise Blvd		33322	9543685797	Auto/Vehicle Repair/Maintenance
American Tire & Auto Center LLC	7777 W Sunrise Blvd		33322	9543685797	Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Arzillo, Esq., Michael Joseph	Rubenstein Law, P.A.	261 N University Dr #700	33324	3056616000	Professional - Attorney at Law
Ball, Esq., Rachel Sara	Rubenstein Law P.A	261 N University Dr #700	33324	3056616000	Professional - Attorney at Law
BMW Motorcycles Fort Lauderdale	4201 Peters Rd		33317	9545875004	Vehicle/Marine Dealer - New Vehicles
BMW Motorcycles Fort Lauderdale	4201 Peters Rd		33317	9545875004	Vehicle/Marine Dealer - Used Vehicles
BMW Motorcycles Fort Lauderdale	4201 Peters Rd		33317	9545875004	Vehicle/Marine Dealer - Ancillary Use
Charleys Philly Steaks	8000 W Broward Blvd #FC12		33388	9545330319	Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery
Cobra Carpet & Tile Inc	313 S State Road 7		33317	9542146355	Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Crown of the Throne Rental LLC	1200 SW 66 Ter		33317	7862220249	Rental Apt/Hotel Up to 10
Dempsey, M.D., Naomi Grace	@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist Health, Inc.	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9548371490	Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Doroteo, Okssana B.	OK Insurance	4357 Peters Rd	33317	9545040166	Insurance Agency
Ease of Living Services Corp	261 N University Dr #500		33324	9548204077	Medical Service, Unclassified
Fire Lobster	5209 W Broward Blvd		33317	7547797177	Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery
Hebron Technical Institute, Inc.	499 NW 70 Ave #220		33317	3054931761	School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts
Innocent, Michael Ben	NRH Real Estate	1846 N University Dr	33322	7542649621	Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Island SPACE	8000 W Broward Blvd #1202		33388	9549990989	Nonprofit Organization
John Wai Martial Arts Academy	222 S University		33324	9543822228	School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts
Koume Japanese Restaurant	11905 W Sunrise Blvd		33323	9545779277	Food Service 16 to 50 Seats
Latif's LLC	11913 W Sunrise Blvd		33323	9546169774	Merchant 1,251 to 2,500 SF
Latif's LLC	11913 W Sunrise Blvd		33323	9546169774	Jewelry and Watch Repair
Lawrie, M.D., Charles M	@ Baptist Health Orthopedics Plantation	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9543921725	Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Legon Valdes, D.D.S., Enrique Antonio	Springs Dental of Plantation, LLC	8200 W Sunrise Blvd #A1	33322	9543368478	Professional - Dentist



CITY OF PLANTATION

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of February 2023

1 Iuiiuuioii					
BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINE1	ADDRESS LINE2	ZIP	PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Leisurelife Property LLC	5401 W Broward Blvd		33317	9548179178	Rental Apt/Hotel Up to 10
Luka Restaurant	244 S University Dr		33324	7542235332	Food Service 51 to 150 Seats
Mancave For Men	1029 S University Dr		33324	9543023030	Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Maple and Cream LLC	375 N University Dr		33324	9544393619	Food Service 51 to 150 Seats
Michelle Vantine Photography	582 N University Dr		33324	7543170239	Photographer
Nottingham, D.M.D., Charles E.	Springs Dental of Plantation, LLC	8200 W Sunrise Blvd #A1	33322	9543368478	Professional - Dentist
NRH Real Estate	1846 N University Dr		33322	7542649621	Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Nurse Next Door Hollywood/Hallandale, FL	150 S Pine Island Rd #300 Unit 321		33324	9547328920	Medical Service, Unclassified
OK Insurance	4357 Peters Rd		33317	9545040166	Messenger/Courier/Delivery
OK Insurance	4357 Peters Rd		33317	9545040166	Insurance Agency
Pacheco, Trudy M.	9050 NW 10 Ct		33322	7545812306	Agency/Agent Unclassified
Peace, Luv and Locs L.L.C	8249 W Sunrise Blvd #9		33322	9544794382	Unclassified Service
Peak Sheet Metal Solutions Inc.	1381 NW 65 Ave #3		33313	9547756394	Manufacturing 1,250 to 5,000 SF
Peak, Donald Barry Sr.	Peak Sheet Metal Solutions Inc.	1381 NW 65 Ave #3	33313	9547756394	Roofing/Sheet Metal Contractor
Pelosi, Esq., Nancy D.	1250 S Pine Island Rd #450		33324	9547978088	Professional - Attorney at Law
Perez, D.O., Donny	Anling Health, LLC	150 NW 70 Ave #3	33317	9549008981	Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Peters Road Self Storage	4201 Peters Rd		33317	9545875004	Rental Stg Warehouse 10,001 to 20,000 SF
Peters Road Self Storage	4201 Peters Rd		33317	9545875004	Rental Leasing Office
Premier Nails & Spa of H & L Corp	1121 S University Dr		33324	9545542312	Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Red Diamond Furniture Store LLC	15 N State Road 7		33317	7723337612	Merchant 5,001 to 10,000 SF
Reeves Hunt Holdings, LLC	4201 Peters Rd		33317	9543471178	Real Estate Owner/Manager
Rite RX Pharmacy Corp	7890 Peters Road #G107		33324	8009316279	Agency/Agent Unclassified
Schneider, Esq., Stephanie Lynn	1776 N Pine Island Rd #224		33322	9543821997	Professional - Attorney at Law
Springs Dental of Plantation, LLC	8200 W Sunrise Blvd #A1		33322	9543368478	Medical Service, Unclassified



CITY OF PLANTATION

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of February 2023

BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINE1	ADDRESS LINE2	ZIP	PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Sunny Days ISR LLC	11711 NW 27 Ct		33323	9542283104	Private Instructor/Tutor
The Lion Lawn Service	321 Commodore Dr		33325	3054587232	Lawn Service/Gardener
TheEduLeader Consulting Solutions LLC	283 Jacaranda Dr		33324	9542752962	Consultant (not state licensed)
Tolman, A.P.R.N., Dana Jill	@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist Health, Inc.	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9548371490	Professional - Dentist
United Home Care Services	8320 W Sunrise Blvd #209		33322	9544631100	Medical Service, Unclassified
Venetian Nail Spa Plantation Inc	504 N Pine Island Road		33324	9544748640	Nails - Manicures/Pedicures
Wish & Shoes	10013 Cleary Blvd #7		33324	9545009474	Merchant 1,251 to 2,500 SF
Zuru Ramen Bar	6971 W Broward Blvd		33317	9546431160	Food Service 16 to 50 Seats